Process Air and Radiant
E-15
ai
r
 d
u
ct
ADHT

Note — An airflow type switch or other device is
recommended to protect against loss of airflow.
Air Velocity
(Ft./Sec.) Max. Outlet Air Temp. (°F)
4 1050
9 1100
16 1150
25 1200
36 1200
Basic Model Includes Gas Tight Fittings
Volts KW Phase Model PCN SS Model PCN SS
240V 5KW 1PH ADHT-005 216178 NS ADHT-005F 216450 NS
240V 5KW 3PH ADHT-005 216186 NS ADHT-005F 216469 NS
480V 5KW 1PH ADHT-005 216194 NS ADHT-005F 216477 NS
480V 5KW 3PH ADHT-005 210198 NS ADHT-005F 216485 NS
240V 10KW 1PH ADHT-010 216215 NS ADHT-010F 216493 NS
240V 10KW 3PH ADHT-010 216223 NS ADHT-010F 216506 NS
480V 10KW 1PH ADHT-010 216231 NS ADHT-010F 216549 NS
480V 10KW 3PH ADHT-010 210200 NS ADHT-010F 216557 NS
240V 15KW 1PH ADHT-015 216248 NS ADHT-015F 216565 NS
240V 15KW 3PH ADHT-015 216258 NS ADHT-015F 216573 NS
480V 15KW 1PH ADHT-015 216266 NS ADHT-015F 216581 NS
480V 15KW 3PH ADHT-015 210219 NS ADHT-015F 216590 NS
240V 20KW 1PH ADHT-020 216274 NS ADHT-020F 216602 NS
240V 20KW 3PH ADHT-020 216282 NS ADHT-020F 216610 NS
480V 20KW 1PH ADHT-020 216290 NS ADHT-020F 216629 NS
480V 20KW 3PH ADHT-020 210227 NS ADHT-020F 216637 NS
240V 25KW 1PH ADHT-025 216303 NS ADHT-025F 216645 NS
240V 25KW 3PH ADHT-025 216311 NS ADHT-025F 216653 NS
480V 25KW 1PH ADHT-025 216320 NS ADHT-025F 216661 NS
480V 25KW 3PH ADHT-025 210235 NS ADHT-025F 216670 ST
240V 30KW 1PH ADHT-030 216338 NS ADHT-030F 216688 NS
240V 30KW 3PH ADHT-030 216346 NS ADHT-030F 216696 NS
480V 30KW 1PH ADHT-030 216354 NS ADHT-030F 216709 NS
480V 30KW 3PH ADHT-030 210243 NS ADHT-030F 216717 NS
240V 35KW 3PH ADHT-035 216362 NS ADHT-035F 216725 NS
480V 35KW 1PH ADHT-035 216370 NS ADHT-035F 216733 NS
480V 35KW 3PH ADHT-035 210251 NS ADHT-035F 216741 NS
240V 40KW 3PH ADHT-040 216389 NS ADHT-040F 216750 NS
480V 40KW 1PH ADHT-040 216397 NS ADHT-040F 216768 NS
480V 40KW 3PH ADHT-040 210260 NS ADHT-040F 216776 NS
240V 45KW 3PH ADHT-045 216408 NS ADHT-045F 216784 NS
480V 45KW 1PH ADHT-045 216418 NS ADHT-045F 216792 NS
480V 45KW 3PH ADHT-045 210278 NS ADHT-045F 216805 NS
240V 50KW 3PH ADHT-050 216426 NS ADHT-050F 216813 NS
480V 50KW 1PH ADHT-050 216434 NS ADHT-050F 216821 NS
480V 50KW 3PH ADHT-050 210286 NS ADHT-050F 216830 NS
480V 60KW 2-3PH ADHT-060 210294 NS ADHT-060F 216848 NS
480V 70KW 3PH ADHT-070 216442 NS ADHT-070F 216856 NS
480V 80KW 3PH ADHT-080 210307 NS ADHT-080F 216864 NS
480V 90KW 3PH ADHT-090 210315 NS ADHT-090F 216872 NS
480V 100KW 3PH ADHT-100 210323 NS ADHT-100F 216880 NS
480V 120KW 3PH ADHT-120 210331 NS ADHT-120F 216899 NS
480V 160KW 3PH ADHT-160 210340 NS ADHT-160F 216901 NS
480V 180KW 3PH ADHT-180 210358 NS ADHT-180F 216910 AS
480V 240KW 3PH ADHT-240F 210366 NS
480V 300KW 3PH ADHT-300F 210374 NS
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW and quantity.